Since the viscosity of oil changes with the temperature it is
clear that the temperature must be controlled. Depending on
the application the need to control the temperature can range
from keeping minimum or maximum levels, triggering alarm
points or emergency shut off. The Thermotronic LC1 has
been developed for such applications where both the output
as well as the hysteresis must be very precise. Appllications
with settings close to ambient temperature are such cases.

M3 M12 ( socket )
other connectors ** with plug fixed
Ordering informations
part-no.
M3 M12 length L=
(socket and plug)
order example:
with connector
LC1-A-24 1420299 1420799 29 mm
LC1-A-230 1420199 - 29 mm
LC1-MS-24 1420499 1420899 ... mm
LC1-MS-230 1420399 - ... mm
LC1-VA-24 1420699 1420999 ... mm
LC1-VA-230 1420599 - ... mm
LC1-MA-MS-24 - 1421199 … mm
you need: brass version, connector type M3, length L= 300 mm, operating voltage 230 V AC, switch point 40 °C,
hysteresis 5 K, switch function of relay = break contact (NC)
you order : part-no. = 1420399 LC1 - MS - 230 - 40/5 NC, L = 300 mm.
we reserved the right to amend specification